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Questions

A light microscope can magnify object without causing blurriness:

The use of microscope is called

Who developed first microscope?

The first microscopes was made in:

In Pakistan, An endangeredspecies is:

An extinctspecies in Pakistan is

The national bird of Pakistan is:

Name of national animal of Pakistan is:

in which season Houbara bustard migrates to Pakistan and settles here?

Houbara bustard is a large:

Himalayian Jungle project was started in

Star fish eats:

Answers Choice

A
. 1500 times
. 1000 times
. 2000 times

C.
D.
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2500 times

. Photography
. Endoscopy
. Microscopy
. Micrography

Robert Hooke

. Louis Pasture

Robert Brown
Zacharias Johnson

1995
1895
1595
1685

. Indus dolphin

Crow
Sparrow
Deer

Whale

Ibex
Markhor
Swamp deer

. Patridge

Sparrow
Pigeon
Eagle

Markhor
Hourbara Bustard
Sheep

Peacock

Summer
Spring
Autum
Winter

Fish
Bird
Reptiles
Plant

1991
1995
1997
2013

Algae
Fungi
Bacteria
Mussels



