

9th Class Biology Chapter 3 Biodiversity English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A light microscope can magnify object without causing blurriness:	A. 2500 times B. 1500 times C. 1000 times D. 2000 times
2	The use of microscope is called	A. Photography B. Endoscopy C. Microscopy D. Micrography
3	Who developed first microscope?	A. Robert Hooke B. Louis Pasture C. Robert Brown D. Zacharias Johnson
4	The first microscopes was made in:	A. 1995 B. 1895 C. 1595 D. 1685
5	In Pakistan, An endangeredspecies is:	A. Indus dolphin B. Crow C. Sparrow D. Deer
6	An extinctspecies in Pakistan is	A. Whale B. lbex C. Markhor D. Swamp deer
7	The national bird of Pakistan is:	A. Patridge B. Sparrow C. Pigeon D. Eagle
8	Name of national animal of Pakistan is:	A. Markhor B. Hourbara Bustard C. Sheep D. Peacock
9	in which season Houbara bustard migrates to Pakistan and settles here?	A. Summer B. Spring C. Autum D. Winter
10	Houbara bustard is a large:	A. Fish B. Bird C. Reptiles D. Plant
11	Himalayian Jungle project was started in	A. 1991 B. 1995 C. 1997 D. 2013
12	Star fish eats:	A. Algae B. Fungi C. Bacteria D. Mussels